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2 3 4 555 558 655 658 E | Ri | BEH | Rt
4/9 23052405 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0
4/10 00RE—248% 72 25 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 106 108 2 2
4/11 00RE—248% 58 22 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 89 197 2 4
4/12 O00RE—24R% 25 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 35 232 1 5
4/13 00R¥—16R%F 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 237 0 5
1605178 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 237 0 5
1785188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 237 0 5
1865198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 237 0 5
19B% 208, 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 237 0 5
20R5-218F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 238 0 5
2105-228F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 238 0 5
22F5-23FF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 238 0 5
2305240 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 239 0 5
4/14 00BF-01RF 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 240 0 5
01R5-028%F 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 242 0 5
02f%-030%F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 242 0 5
03f5-040%F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 242 0 5
04f5-050% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 242 0 5
05f5-060%F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 242 0 5
06078 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 242 0 5
07H%-088F 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 244 0 5
08HF-09F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 244 0 5
09f%-108% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 244 0 5
10R%—11B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 244 0 5
1105128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 244 0 5
1285138 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 244 0 5
13051485 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 245 0 5
14851585 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245 0 5
1505168 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245 0 5
5T 164 58 18 5 0 0 0 0 0 245 5
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